2018 Barrow Spinal Cord Injury Symposium
Program Schedule

February 2, 2018

7:30am

8:30

9:35

10:35

11:00

12:00pm

1:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:45

Registration and Refreshments

Brain-Machine Interface
Professor Chad Bouton

The Journey of Spinal Surgery in the United States
Volker K.H. Sonntag, MD

Refreshment Break

Central Cord Syndrome
Laura A. Snyder, MD

Lunch

Let’s Get Busy: Addressing Sexuality after Spinal Cord Injury
Liza Criswell, OTR, ATP

Break/Vendors

Cognitive Functioning in Spina Bifida: The Potential Impact on
Rehabilitation
Jennifer Gray, PhD

Compassion Fatigue in Rehabilitation
Tiffany M. Meites, PhD

Closing Remarks and Evaluation



