## 2018 Barrow Spinal Cord Injury Symposium Program Schedule

## February 2, 2018

7:30am	Registration and Refreshments
8:30	<b>Brain-Machine Interface</b> Professor Chad Bouton
9:35	<i>The Journey of Spinal Surgery in the United States</i> Volker K.H. Sonntag, MD
10:35	Refreshment Break
11:00	<i>Central Cord Syndrome</i> Laura A. Snyder, MD
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00	<i>Let's Get Busy: Addressing Sexuality after Spinal Cord Injury</i> Liza Criswell, OTR, ATP
2:30	Break/Vendors
3:00	Cognitive Functioning in Spina Bifida: The Potential Impact on Rehabilitation Jennifer Gray, PhD
4:00	<i>Compassion Fatigue in Rehabilitation</i> Tiffany M. Meites, PhD
4:45	Closing Remarks and Evaluation